Aug. 2021 1 www.eorex.com
EM47EM1688MBD/SBD
All Datasheets Are Subject to Change Without Notice
Description
The EM47EM1688MBD is a 4Gb DDR3L SDRAM consisting of 32Mb x 8 banks x 16 bits I/O. DDR3L 1.35V is a low
voltage version of DDR3 1.5V EM47EM1688SBD. The EM47EM1688MBD/SBD is packaged into 8x13 mm 96 Balls
FBGA.
Features

EM47EM1688MBD/SBD
All Datasheets Are Subject to Change Without Notice
Ordering Information
Part No Organization Voltage Max. Frequency Package Grade
EM47EM1688MBD-107 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Commercial
EM47EM1688MBD-107I 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Industrial
EM47EM1688MBD-107X 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Extreme
EM47EM1688MBD-125 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Commercial
EM47EM1688MBD-125I  256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Industrial
EM47EM1688MBD-125X  256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Extreme
EM47EM1688SBD-107 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Commercial
EM47EM1688SBD-107I 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Industrial
EM47EM1688SBD-107X 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Extreme
EM47EM1688SBD-125 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Commercial
EM47EM1688SBD-125I 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Industrial
EM47EM1688SBD-125X 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Extreme
Note: Speed (
t
CK*) is in order of CL-
t